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|BRIJMOHAN SINGH NEGI 
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500 
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62 

744 

744 
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640127765 

ROHIT SINGH 
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500 
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62 
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s6,4 

MANGALDEEP 

KEDAR SINGH 

29 

640124194 

GENERAL 

MALE 

500 

305 

61 

732 

732 

28 

640120152 

ISHA 

|GAJPAL SINGH 

GENERAL 

FEMALE 

500 

61 

305 

732 

732 

BIRBAL SINGH 

27 

640119226 

TANNU 

GENERAL 

FEMALE 

S00 

297 

59,4 

712.8 

20 

732.8 

26 

640142875 

ROHIT 

RAM SING RANA 

GENERAL 

MALE 

500 

306 

612 

734.4 
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640128099 
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25 
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22 
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0 

736.8 
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500 
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500 
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KAREENA 

|GIRISH SINGH 

GENERAL 

FEMALE 

500 

308 

61.6 

739.2 

739.2 

15 

640126570 

MADHURI 

KULDEEP SINGH 

GENERAL 

FEMALE 

500 

308 

61.6 

739.2 

739.2 

14 

640143437 

RITISHA 

VIKRAM SINGH NEGI 

GENERAL 

FEMALE 

S00 

300 

60 

720 

20 

740 

L13 

640118984 

SHIVANI 

HARISH SINGH 

GENERAL 

FEMALE 

S00 

300 

60 

720 

20 

740 

Open Candidates 

RANA 

SINGH 

BISHT 



SC Open Candidates 

Page 

| of 
2 

Academic Session 2024-25 

Ande6a4 

12 

640135376 

ANISHA 

DEVENDRA LAL 
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269 

53.8 

645.6 
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MADHU 

ROSHAN LAL 

SC 

FEMALE 

500 

270 
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10 
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